Nahtinstrumente
Suture Instruments
Instrumentos para sutura
Strumenti per sutura
C6
122 to  153
NEIVERT

smusso
DESCHAMPS
20,0 cm, 8“
AK-1829-20 75-1830-20
stumpf
blunt
roma
smusso
info@azniind.com    |    www.azniind.com
Surgical Catalogue
145
Unterbindungsnadeln
Ligature Needles
Agujas para ligaduras
Aghi per legatura
21,0 cm, 81/4“ AK-1831-21 75-1832-21
27,0 cm, 105/8“ AK-1831-27 75-1832-27
DESCHAMPS
scharf
sharp
aguda
acuto
21,0 cm, 81/4“ AK-1833-21 75-1834-21
27,0 cm, 105/8“ AK-1833-27 75-1834-27
DESCHAMPS
stumpf
blunt
roma

Surgical Catalogue
152
Führungshohlsonden
Ligature Conductors
Sondas conductoras
Sonde conduttrici
KIRSCHNER
25,5 cm, 10“
75-1867-25
28,0 cm, 11“
75-1867-28
BRUNNER-FERROZELL
18,0 cm, 7“ 75-1868-18
27,0 cm, 105/8“ 75-1868-27
KOCHER
15,0 cm, 6“ AK-1869-15 75-1870-15
16,0 cm, 61/4“ AK-1869-16 75-1870-16
18,0 cm, 7“
75-1871-18
info@azniind.com    |    www.azniind.com153
Surgical Catalogue